Cat. ASPIRANTI FEMMINILE

Antoniol Erica
D'eramo Livia
Rocca Beatrice
Broll Veronika

Domenica 13 gennaio 2013
Nazionale Giovani
Trofeo Comune di Transaqua
Passo Cereda - US PRIMIERO ASD

POL. SOVRAMONTE
PESCOCOSTANZO

ALTA VALTELLINA

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

66 partecipanti

17:14:60
17:30:50
17:32:80
18:46:80



